HEREFL (2 DWW T ORTATE R £ TOSHE, AR E TOSCHE IO
FOA B K OV E RZAFFE LU O SCH T BRI NS FH R O EATIRILE IS % a0 &

(% )
= 4 & En T A AU AT B 7% E%ﬁfﬁ%?%fﬁgﬁ
D
7 oo B RN R B g g ERETO UK O RE
ﬁE " i = Ej. P 3'{ * [Z%H
\ X4y  AEEIAH FoE MR \ O X I M % s
% o on K B e RO T O e
T BT YA GUAE T F BT E T RS
T T TH M T Tm Tm Tm Tm M %
s MHIER]
2 !‘A‘E:\ —_ -
B o 30,000 26,000 4,000
GIN TR L *m‘ IE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
3 MBSEHHE 2370 = 30,000 30,000 30
N MIER%
BT A 5 gm 30,000 - 26,000 - 4,000
RERTRL
e Al _ _ _
o g 71,000 71,000
wHOE
24 - - - - - 69,500 69,500 - 70
5 g AL500 A1,500 , ,
IER _ _ _
o g 69,500 69,500
A IERT B B
o g 101,000 26,000 75,000
§+f,f ;’g A1,500 - - - A1,500 - 30,000 69,500 99,500 - 100
WIER _ _
o gE 99500 26,000 73,500
5 AR HIERT 90 000 1.887 20,000 - 6,113
D KA
2 VREEaLE 24@ %fg - - 1,000 - AL1,000 - - 28,000 28,000 - 4
. H1E#
TR LA o gm 28000 1,887 21,000 - 5,113
i gg) L —
T Al _ - -
o gE 724,000 724,000
woIE B ~ B B B B B
25 o 50,172 571,000 A621,172 724,000
WIER _
o g 124,000 50,172 571,000 102,828
THIERT B
o g 752000 1,887 20,000 730,113
iﬁﬁ ;’é - 50,172 572,000 - 622,172 - ~ 28,000 28,000 724,000 4
IER _
o g 752,000 52,059 592,000 107,941

(116)



K
g

=

N
™
&

E O

M IERT
D
i IE
23 O
MIETR
D #
HIERT
D H

7 e

2 WRERNTer A

PEERHE A IR
PB4 T
5

i IE
240

HHIE%
D FH
A/ TE Rl
D H
5t g
fHE#
D H
A E Rl
D FH
i IE
23 O
HHIE%
D FH
A/ TE Rl
D H
i 1E
24 O
I IE#
D H
Al E Rl
D FH
S Ml IE
i O %
THIE%
D FH

pas
ot

o~
it
48
i]i

Sk
s

WL EER
el T

4 (£

AEEIE i
Jikt
4

T T

1,035,000 176,400

1,035,000 176,400
4,699,000 913,600
A1,122,000 14,571
3,577,000 928,171
5,734,000 1,090,000
A1,122,000 14,571
4,612,000 1,104,571

104,000 -

104,000 -
58,000 -
42,000 -
16,000 -
162,000 -
A42,000 -

120,000 -

at o

= oM AR

MR
K E  Zoft
M 1

772,000 -

772,000

3,406,000 -

1,025,000 =

2,381,000 -

4,178,000

1,025,000

3,153,000

93,000 -

93,000 -

58,000 -

A\43,000 -

15,000 -

151,000 -

A43,000 -

108,000 -

— AR
11

86,600

86,600

379,400

A111,571

267,829

466,000

A111,571

354,429

11,000

11,000

1,000

1,000

11,000

1,000

12,000

3
3

)|

% U RL AR 3 AR T Ak

F o xo
<K E CTHE JERETo LU O %
E S )
c p® X HE OHE HE WIS
it

X LA ET E BT B BT EER
TH TH TH TH TH %
- 593,779 - 593,779 - 13
- ~4,018,221 4,018,221 - 87

~ 593,779 4,018,221 4,612,000 - 100

- 32,850 - 32,850 - 27

- - 87,150 87,150 - 73

- 32,850 87,150 120,000 - 100

(117)




5%
Ig

=

12 ZHE

4 WP

P m {ft
TH#E (58
1)

T

126,000

126,000

295,000

36,000

259,000

421,000

A\36,000

385,000

{23

K

JeE
X4
T

&t

£ o E KN
5 ¢

==

rE

&
T

113,000

113,000

265,000

A\33,000

232,000

378,000

33,000

345,000

[EE]
R

Z Ot
T

Al Al Al AR Y % UL WA Ak
g RO
xR £ THE ERETO LI O BHE
x F ’ﬂ
e | D F X 53 53
Eim%’ﬁ RAET T & %’,ﬁ%ﬁ%’,ﬁ};
TH TH TH TH TH TH %
13,000
- - 73,018 - 73,018 - 19
13,000
30,000
3,000 - - 311,982 311,982 - 8l
27,000
43,000
A3,000 - 73,018 311,982 385,000 - 100
40,000

(118)



